System-
on-a-Module
Solutions
Embedded
SBCs
> 5.25" Petit
Embedded
SBCs

USB 4 x USB 2.0
Packing List
Ordering Information
Chipset  Integrated in Intel® 945GME GMCH
Memory Size Memory Size Max. up to 224MB frame buffer sharing system memory
Resolution *VGA up to 2048 x 1536 @ 75 Hz with 32-bit color
* LVDS up to 1600 x 1200
* SDVO single-channel mode each ports
up to 1600 x 1200 @ 60 Hz or dual-channel mode
up to 2048 x 1536 @ 75Hz or dCRT/HDTV
up to 1920 x 1080 @ 85 Hz
Output Interface Output Interface * VGA with D-sub 15-pin connector
* 1st LVDS LCD with 1 x 40-pin connectors
* 2nd LVDS LCD with 1 x 40-pin connectors (AX93208)
* DVI LCD with 1 x 20-pin connector (AX93222D)
StandardStandard
SBC84830VGA-L Socket M 3.5" SBC with CRT/LVDS LCD,
(P/N: E384830100) 10/100/1000Mbps, AC’97 audio
and 2 COM ports
OptionalOptionalp
SBC84830VGA Socket M 3.5" SBC with CRT/LVDS LCD,
(P/N: E384830102) 10/100/1000Mbps, AC’97 audio, MiniPCI
and 4 COM ports (Via AX93200C)
SBC84830VGGA Socket M 3.5" SBC with CRT/LVDS LCD,
AC’97 audio and 2 COM ports, MiniPCI
and 2 10/100/1000Mbps p (via AX93208)
SBC84830VGA-1GL 3.5" SBC with ULV423 Intel® Celeron® M
(P/N: E384830101) 1 GHz CPU, onboard with CRT/LVDS,
10/100/1000Mbps, AC'97 audio
and 2 COM ports
CPU Socket M (478-pin) for Intel® Core™2 Duo/Core™